
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (ENE - MOG)
Date: 12.10.2025 Location: Elektrenai ice arena Start time: 13:01 Game No.: 42

Referees
ČAMANE Sintija
STEPANKEVICIUS Laurynas

Linespersons
LĒVALDS Viesturs
SAŠČENKOV Aleksej

Energija HK Mogo/RSU

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 SALECIS Rokas
30 GRIGARAVIČIUS REYZIN Arkadijus

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 LAZDIŅŠ Rūdolfs Gusts
37 MEŽSARGS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
3 D URVELIS Otas
6 D KATULIS Artūras
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
17 F GOULD Matthew
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
19 F KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas C
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
28 D LOHACH Sergii
33 D ČYVAS Matas
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
88 D BROCK Jared
90 F ALFIOROV Viaceslav
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D JĀKOBSONS Kristaps
7 F SARKANIS Deivids
10 F VENGERS Ņikita
11 D SOTNIEKS Kristaps
16 F DAUGAVIŅŠ Kaspars C
17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss A
18 D LOČMELIS Ingus
21 F ZEMĪTIS Jānis
22 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
23 F VASIĻJEVS Rolans
24 D BĒRZIŅŠ Renarts
26 F KRŪMS Ernests
55 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
57 D ZAICEVS Vladimirs
69 F ZIEMIŅŠ Kaspars A
86 F ANSONS Kristers
88 F DRAGONS Ralfs
96 F BIČEVSKIS Māris

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
ANKIPĀNS Ģirts

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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1 SALECIS Rokas
30 GRIGARAVIČIUS REYZIN Arkadijus

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 LAZDIŅŠ Rūdolfs Gusts
37 MEŽSARGS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
33 D ČYVAS Matas
28 D LOHACH Sergii
16 F SILINAS Avgustinas
19 F KUMELIAUSKAS Donatas C
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
6 D KATULIS Artūras
88 D BROCK Jared
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
17 F GOULD Matthew
3 D URVELIS Otas
90 F ALFIOROV Viaceslav
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
24 D BĒRZIŅŠ Renarts
55 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
26 F KRŪMS Ernests
16 F DAUGAVIŅŠ Kaspars C
7 F SARKANIS Deivids
11 D SOTNIEKS Kristaps
2 D JĀKOBSONS Kristaps
69 F ZIEMIŅŠ Kaspars A
22 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
17 F ŽELUBOVSKIS Elviss A
57 D ZAICEVS Vladimirs
18 D LOČMELIS Ingus
96 F BIČEVSKIS Māris
86 F ANSONS Kristers
21 F ZEMĪTIS Jānis
23 F VASIĻJEVS Rolans
88 F DRAGONS Ralfs
10 F VENGERS Ņikita

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
ANKIPĀNS Ģirts

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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